2024 All-Berks Boys Teams

All-County

John Giglio

Evan Miller

Chase Spiers
James Nolan
Blake Jeitles
Brayden Heckman
James Muzopappa

All-Division 1
Connor Phillips
Aiden Hattendorf
Aidan Long
Logan Mitchell
Julian Wendt
Jake DeCray

All-Division 2
Evan Walsh
Dakota Pawlik
Ethan Armao
Noah Gehret
Kyle Houck
Jason Kline

Hon Mention Divl
Aidan Patterson
Colton Buckley
Cole Strausser
Ben Seeberger
Johnny Hartline
Landen Goughler

Hon Mention Div2
Tyler Spitler-Bruno
Ty Jozefick
Brandon Zimmer
Matt Curtis
Logan Rollman
Hayden Geist

Bowler of the Year

School
Wilson
Daniel Boone
Gov. Mifflin
Wilson
Daniel Boone
Hamburg
Schuylkill Valley

School
Twin Valley
Wilson
Exeter
Wilson
Reading
Daniel Boone

School
Schuylkill Valley
Antietam
Conrad Weiser
Schuylkill Valley
Hamburg
Antietam

School
Exeter
Wilson
Muhlenberg
Exeter
Daniel Boone
Exeter

School
Schuylkill Valley
Hamburg
Conrad Weiser
Hamburg
Hamburg
Wyomissing

John Giglio (Wilson)

Coach of the Year

Amanda Shannon (Schuylkill Valley)

Avg
229.6
225.4
217.1
215.4
214.1
212.1
212.1

Avg
209.8
209.7
209.4
203.4
199.4
198.9

Avg
209.5
206.1
202.5
200.6
195.6
191.8

Avg
198.5
197.8
197.5
196.9
195.0
194.8

Avg
189.6
183.8
181.9
178.2
177.5
171.3

Grade
12
12
11
12
11
12
12

Grade
12
10
12
10
10
12

Grade
12
12
12
10
12
11

Grade
12
11
12
11
11
12

Grade
10
12
11
12
12
10

2024 All-Berks Girls Teams

All-County
Valleri Addis
Haley Schwenk
Lily Watts
Brielle Turner
Kristin Fitzcharles
Emma Dietrich

All-Division 1
Natalie Bonnette
Emma Elgonitis
Makenzie Fizz
Alisha Hess
Samantha Clay
Serina Miller

All-Division 2
Makaylah Ammon
Courtney Britton
Shay McCarty
Kimberly Heck
Isabella Bixler
Lucas Smith

Hon Mention Divl
Julia Maggs
Sarah Patterson
Rachel Kerper
Zoey Fizz
Morgan Kauffman
Mikayla Wendt

Hon Mention Div2
Rebecca Young
Riley Orth
Megan Pasko
Rachel Pasko
Kaitlyn Gallagher
Liyah Beckett

Bowler of the Year

School
Gov. Mifflin
Exeter
Gov. Mifflin
Wilson
Daniel Boone
Muhlenberg

School
Wilson
Daniel Boone
Exeter
Gov. Mifflin
Wilson
Gov. Mifflin

School
Hamburg
Conrad Weiser
Hamburg
Schuylkill Valley
Conrad Weiser
Hamburg

School
Daniel Boone
Exeter
Twin Valley
Wilson
Exeter
Exeter

School
Hamburg
Conrad Weiser
Conrad Weiser
Conrad Weiser
Hamburg
Antietam

Valleri Addis (Gov. Mifflin)

Coach of the Year

Kari Addis (Gov. Mifflin)

Avg
209.9
203.2
196.4
189.7
184.5
183.5

Avg
182.7
175.5
173.1
172.5
170.1
168.7

Avg
178.5
157.1
153.9
142.2
141.9
122.2

Avg
163.4
156.9
152.5
152.4
145.7
143.7

Avg
120.0
115.8
114.0
111.0
110.8
108.7

Grade
11
10
11
10
12
12

Grade
12
11
10
12
11
10

Grade
12
12
12
12
12
12

Grade
12

10
10

10

Grade
12
10
12
12
10
10



